5kV, 4mm Sheathed Banana Jack, Panel Mount, 2mm Solder
Cup w/Slot
CT4407-# Features:
• 1,000 V CAT IV, 5 kV non-category with 2 kV
transient overvoltage
• Ø2 mm Solder cup with slot
• 10 A Max
• Panel mount

D440700 020720
2 - www.caltestelectronics.com
Order Information:
Copyright © 2020, Cal Test
Electronics, Inc.  All rights
reserved.  Information in
this publication supersedes
that in all previously
published material.  Trade
names referenced are the
service marks, trademarks or
registered trademarks of their
respective companies.
CT4407-#
5kV, 4mm Sheathed Banana Jack, Panel Mount, 2mm Solder Cup w/Slot
• Color - replace ‘-#’ with dash number:
-0 Black, -2 Red
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Test Plugs & Test Jacks category:
Click to view products by  Cal Test manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
01-2601-4-0210  01-2601-4-0212  01-2604-4-0212  01-2604-5-0210  01-2150-1-0312  01-2350-1-02  01-2352-1-02  01-2368-1-02  01-2604-4-
0210  01-2604-5-0212  01-2606-4-0210  01-2606-4-0212  01-2606-5-0212  M39024/10-01G  M39024/10-17G  M39024/11-09G  M39024/11-42
M39024/11-43  M39024/12-08  707-5311  707-5402-01-19  707-5410  923739-40-I  R644543000  R948161000  R999351000  1408-4  1499-101
1533-1  1659559  1659567  1663921  1663939  1696-102  174-R825B-EX  NYS508-BU  NYS508-O  211-101  RS100GBL  RS250GBL  251-
102  25-2251-2-03  25-2259-2-03  923743-16-I  923743-24-I  923743-28-I  2854-BLU  2970-BLK  30-443G  1680